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2024/25 13th round, Match #62

Friday, 11.04.2025, 12:00, , Trostyanets. 7°C.

«Trostyanets» Trostyanets

1 Dubovyi lvan

17 Taranushych Vadym (C)
36 Morokhovets Vitalii
18 Hordiichuk Vadym

99 Kovalenko Maksym
10 Tyshyninov Vladyslav
9  Slipukhin Andrii

8 Khussin Tymofii

7  Chehlov Maksym

33 Mazur Yevhenii

13 Serhiichuk Mykhailo

Substitutes

91 Riabenko Vladyslav
2 Myziuk Yurii

94 Voloshko Bohdan
78 Shapoval Vladyslav
11 Zamurenko Pavlo
4 Yatsyna Bohdan
55 Korol Volodymyr

Coach
Bakalov Yurii

Referee:

Shpak Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Asmakovets Volodymyr
Assistant 2:

Butok Oleksandr

4th Official:
Bakhmetiev Andrii
Referee Observer:
Marchenko Ruslan

1:1

«Olexandriya-2» Oleksandriia

72
32
3

35
88
14
40
98
17
34
99

Makarenko Nazar
Romanenko Daniil
Matviiv Yurii
Harazha Danylo
Volynets Danylo
Radchenko Maksym (C)
Chernysh Dmytro
Bredelov Denys
Bazaiev Yaroslav
Petryk Artem
Haloian Simon

Substitutes

13
1

95
57
2

25
20
28
94
91
52
49

Zaiets Danylo
Dolhyi Viktor
Prokopenko Yevhenii
Bezkleinyi Dmytro
Ukhan lllia
Badenko lllia
Vashchenko Daniil
Lebediev Serhii
Astafiev Maksym
Sholupets Maksym
Zhadan Oleksandr
Mateus

Coach
Bytsiura Viktor
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, 2024/25, 13th round, Match #62
Friday, 11.04.2025, 12:00, , Trostyanets. 7°C.

«Trostyanets» Trostyanets 1 «Olexandriya-2» Oleksandriia
33 Mazur Yevhenii 40'
36 Morokhovets Vitalii 48'
13 Serhiichuk Mykhailo ~ (®) 51'
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10 Tyshyninov Vladyslav =~ (® 61'
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